Datetime Callsign
1/19/2024 6:51 UAL1651
1/19/2024 8:10 SWA3621
1/19/2024 8:11 AAL1744
1/19/2024 8:15 MXY104
1/19/2024 8:19 UAL403
1/19/2024 8:21 DAL389
1/19/2024 8:26 DAL2226
1/19/2024 8:28 SWA1843
1/19/2024 8:29 AAL986
1/19/2024 8:34 DAL1385
1/19/2024 8:36 SWA2171
1/19/2024 8:40 SWA1754
1/19/2024 8:42 SWA3356
1/19/2024 8:44 FDX470
1/19/2024 8:51 AAL2627
1/19/2024 8:55 SWA2253
1/19/2024 8:56 FFT3950
1/19/2024 9:04 UAL2331
1/19/2024 9:07 SWA1419
1/19/2024 9:13 SWA2908
1/19/2024 9:24 MXY140
1/19/2024 9:28 NKS1669
1/19/2024 9:31 JBU2826
1/19/2024 9:33 DAL2267
1/19/2024 9:36 NKS8802
1/19/2024 9:40 UAL2147
1/19/2024 9:41 SWA946
1/19/2024 9:43 NKS1127
1/19/2024 9:45 SWA3952
1/19/2024 9:51 JBU2274
1/19/2024 9:54 JBU426
1/19/2024 9:57 AAL1189
1/19/2024 9:58 NKS1273
HitHHH i H## DAL2605
HitHH B FFT2920
HitHHEH 1 SWA2502
Hit#t i HE AAL2898
HitHHEH I AAL2908
Hitti S ENY3764
HitHHEH I HH NKS575
HitHH B FFT2340
HitHHH I SWA3661
HittHHHH#HHE I BUB92
HitHHEH I SWA2365
HittH g UAL2619
HitHHEH i SWA1532

Reg.
N14118
N941WN
N714US
N221BZ
N76254
N3758Y
N859DN
N8706W
N723UW
N6705Y
N8681M
N216WR
N7876A
N262FE
N156UW
N945WN
N704FR
N37274
N8571Z
N269WN
N208BZ
N633NK
N535JB
N348NW
N652NK
N39418
N8538V
N618NK
N8859Q
N559JB
N653JB
N937NN
N641NK
N556NW
N328FR
N956WN
N179UW
N979UY
N227NN
N640NK
N711FR
N424WN
N907JB
N233LV
N13227
N418WN

A/C
B752
B737
A319
BCS3
B738
B738
B739
B38M
A319
B752
B738
B737
B737
B763
A321
B737
A321
B738
B738
B737
BCS3
A320
A320
A320
A320
B739
B738
A320
B38M
A320
A320
B738
A320
B752
A20N
B737
A321
A321
E170
A320
A321
B737
A321
B737
B738
B737

9
=

B 6 B 0 B0 B 0 B B 9 B 0 B B 0 B B 9 B 0 B0 B 0 B B 6 B 0 B B 0 B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B

Dept/Dest RWY

KTPA/KEW 19L
KTPA/KCM 19L
KTPA/KMIA19L
KTPA/KSDF 19L
KTPA/KDEN19L
KTPA/KSEA 19L
KTPA/KIFK 19L
KTPA/KBN/19L
KTPA/KAUS19L
KTPA/KATL 19L
KTPA/KSTL 19L
KTPA/KMD 19L
KTPA/KBW 19L
KTPA/KMEI19L
KTPA/KCLT 19L
KTPA/KPIT 19L
KTPA/TJBQ 19L
KTPA/KIAD 19L
KTPA/KSDF 19L
KTPA/KORI 19L
KTPA/KPIT 19L
KTPA/KACY 19L
KTPA/KIFK 19L
KTPA/KRDL 19L
KTPA/KFLL 19L
KTPA/KEW 19L
KTPA/KLGA 19L
KTPA/KLAS 19L
KTPA/MUH 19L
KTPA/KEW 19L
KTPA/KIFK 19L
KTPA/KDFV 19L
KTPA/KSAT 19L
KTPA/KATL 19L
KTPA/KCLE 19L
KTPA/KMC 19L
KTPA/KCLT 19L
KTPA/KPHL 19L
KTPA/KMIA19L
KTPA/KFLL 19L
KTPA/KPHL 19L
KTPA/KSAT 19L
KTPA/KBOS 19L
KTPA/KDEN19L
KTPA/KDEN19L
KTPA/KRDL 19L

Dev. cause

RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL



w1 SWA1315
HEHHH R AAL2522
HHH R HHE SWA4654
HEH I SWA2531
HHH R ##E SWA1972
HEH I VXP368

HatHaHHHHHE DAL1227
HEHHHHHHHHH DAT764

HEHH AR AALLLT5
HEH R SWA3337
HuH R SWAL1471
HEHHHHHHHRE AALAS]L

HHt R ##HE ROU1657
HEHHHHHH I UAL618K
HuHHHHHE R AAL2710
HEHHHHHHH# DAL2706
HH R ##E SWA1102
HEH R DAL2079
HHt s NKS1279
HEH R SWA1423
HtHaHRHE R UAL2184
HEHHH R SCX368

HHt s UAL683

HEH R SWA2760
HHHHH R AAL2514
HEHHHHHHHH# DAL767

w4 DAL1206
HEHHHHHH . DAL8O53
HHtHaHHH#HE DAL2180
HEHHHHHH I DAL1587
HHH R AAL2920
HEH TR GXA3393
HHHHHRHE R NKS2374
HEHHHHA R FFT1332

HHtHaHHHHR##E DAL1099
HEH TR CAY205

HHt AR H#E UAL2398
HEHHHHHHH R SWA8B68

N8609A
N766US
N8813Q
N85557
N206WN
N809VL
N6711M
CGLYX
N935AN
N7858A
N8526W
N712US
CFYJG
N17317
N142AN
N3737C
N7734H
N329DN
N670NK
N208WN
N47291
N832SY
N78511
N85827
N978UY
N873DN
N383DZ
N661DN
N865DN
N6707A
N989NN
P4ADD
N958NK
N603FR
N855DN
VPCIX
N37290
N7866A

B738
A319
B38M
B738
B737
B738
B752
B38M
B738
B737
B738
A319
A319
B38M
A321
B738
B737
A321
A321
B737
B38M
B738
B738
B738
A321
B739
A321
B752
B739
B752
B738
A320
A20N
A21N
B739
B38M
B738
B737

B 0 B B 6 B 0 B0 B 0 B B % B 0 B B B0 B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B s B

KTPA/KBW 19L
KTPA/KDC/ 19L
KTPA/KATL 19L
KTPA/KMD 19L
KTPA/KDAL 19L
KTPA/KHV! 19L
KTPA/KATL 19L
KTPA/CYUL 19L
KTPA/KDFV 19L
KTPA/KBW 19L
KTPA/KBN/19L
KTPA/KDC/ 19L
KTPA/CYYZ 19L
KTPA/KIAH 19L
KTPA/KCLT 19L
KTPA/KBOS 19L
KTPA/KAUS 19L
KTPA/KLGA 19L
KTPA/KIAH 19L
KTPA/KORI 19L
KTPA/KORI 19L
KTPA/KMSI 19L
KTPA/KDEN19L
KTPA/KLAS 19L
KTPA/KCLT 19L
KTPA/KMSI 19L
KTPA/KDTV 19L
KTPA/KBUF 19L
KTPA/KIFK 19L
KTPA/KATL 19L
KTPA/KORI 19L
KTPA/MUH 19L
KTPA/KPIT 19L
KTPA/KATL 19L
KTPA/KATL 19L
KTPA/MW(19L
KTPA/KIAD 19L
KTPA/KALB 19L

RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
RUNWAY UNAVAILABL
FAA ASSIGNED
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